Regional Autism Team

September, 2008
	District
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Allen
	Kelley Wanta
	270-618-7200
	Kelley.wanta@allen.kyschools.us

	
	Janet Cooke
	270-618-3181
	Janet.cooke@allen.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Barren
	Cynthia York
	270-678-9470
	cynthia.york@barren.kyschools.us

	
	Debbie Walton
	270-453-2611
	debbbie.walton@barren.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Bowling Green
	Margaret Schultz
	270-746-2280
	Margaret.schultz@bgreen.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Butler
	Celeste Hinton
	270-526-5626
	celeste.hinton@butler.kyschools.us

	
	Stacy Overstreet
	270-526-5626
	Stacy.overstreet@butler.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Caverna
	Vickie Houk
	270-773-3671
	vickie.houk@caverna.kyschools.us 

	
	Connie Poynter
	270-773-3671
	connie.poynter@caverna.kyschools.us.

	
	
	
	

	CESC
	Debra Myers
	270-745-2902
	deb.myers@grrec.ky.gov

	
	
	
	

	Cumberland
	Heather Muse
	270-864-4390
	heather.muse@cumberland.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Edmonson
	Tyra Alexander
	270-597-2379
	Tyra.alexander@edmonson.kyschools.us

	
	Cindi Whittinghill
	
	cindi.whittin2@edmonson.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Glasgow
	Elizabeth Myatt
	270-651-3806
	elizabeth.myatt@glasgow.kyschools.us


	
	
	
	

	Green
	Michelle Porter
	270-932-4388
	Michelle.porter@green.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Hart
	LeAnn Coffman
	270-524-9345
	leann.coffman@hart.kyschools.us

	
	Beth Waddell Huff
	270-786-2746
	beth.huff@hart.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Logan
	Erin Hesson
	270-726-8454
	Erin.hesson@logan.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Metcalfe
	Mary Ann Forbes
	270-432-4031
	mary.forbes@metcalfe.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Monroe
	NA
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Russellville
	Regina Guthrie
	270-726-8888
	regina.guthrie@russellville.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Simpson
	Michelle Antle
	270-586-8877
	michelle.antle@simpson.kyschools.us

	         
	Brandie Hodges
	270-586-2806
	Brandie.hodges@simpson.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Todd
	Bo Bailey
	270-265-2436
	bowling.bailey@todd.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	Warren
	Connie Miller
	270-781-5150
	connie.miller@warren.kyschools.us

	
	Laura Dinning
	270-781-1987
	laura.dinning@warren.kyschools.us

	
	Karin Holland
	270-781-5150
	karin.holland@warren.kyschools.us

	
	
	
	

	WKU
	Marty Boman
	270-745-8833
	marty.boman@wku.edu


